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K16 (27)
L.p. NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

1 154 Antonina Słońska 32:11 1(104) 2(107) 3(48) 4(109) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(112) 9(55) 10(117) 11(56) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
2 WKS Wawel Kraków 2 2:11 5:06 6:57 9:34 11:43 13:25 15:05 18:23 20:18 24:19 26:35 30:39 31:44 32:11

#76 2BABB 3,520 km 145 m 2:11 2:55 1:51 2:37 2:09 1:42 1:40 3:18 1:55 4:01 2:16 4:04 1:05 0:27
2 157 Maja Lamparska 36:01 1(105) 2(107) 3(48) 4(32) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(117) 11(56) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

1 WKS Wawel Kraków 1 3:57 6:24 8:34 11:17 13:58 15:45 18:00 21:01 23:39 27:58 30:21 34:22 35:32 36:01
#48 1CBCB 3,610 km 145 m 3:57 2:27 2:10 2:43 2:41 1:47 2:15 3:01 2:38 4:19 2:23 4:01 1:10 0:29

3 150 Hanna Perfikowska 36:03 1(105) 2(107) 3(48) 4(114) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(111) 9(55) 10(117) 11(56) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
2 UMKS Kwidzyn 3:14 5:23 9:16 12:59 14:07 15:56 17:44 19:57 23:32 27:11 29:29 34:25 35:34 36:03

#104 2CCAB 3,600 km 145 m 3:14 2:09 3:53 3:43 1:08 1:49 1:48 2:13 3:35 3:39 2:18 4:56 1:09 0:29
4 157 Pola Niessner 36:51 1(104) 2(107) 3(48) 4(114) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(112) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

3 WKS Wawel Kraków 1 2:34 5:40 8:03 10:33 11:32 13:02 15:00 18:54 20:40 27:43 31:52 35:18 36:21 36:51
#125 3BCB 3,530 km 145 m 2:34 3:06 2:23 2:30 0:59 1:30 1:58 3:54 1:46 7:03 4:09 3:26 1:03 0:30

5 154 Hanna Pułczyńska 37:09 1(105) 2(107) 3(48) 4(114) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
1 WKS Wawel Kraków 2 3:11 6:05 8:31 11:47 13:51 15:34 17:55 21:09 23:33 28:02 31:22 35:29 36:43 37:09

#53 1CCCA 3,570 km 145 m 3:11 2:54 2:26 3:16 2:04 1:43 2:21 3:14 2:24 4:29 3:20 4:07 1:14 0:26
6 153 Julia Gielec 39:01 1(104) 2(107) 3(48) 4(32) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(112) 9(55) 10(117) 11(56) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

1 Orientuś Łódź 2:56 5:35 8:12 11:14 13:53 15:39 18:13 23:22 25:21 29:28 32:05 37:14 38:27 39:01
#28 1BBBB 3,560 km 145 m 2:56 2:39 2:37 3:02 2:39 1:46 2:34 5:09 1:59 4:07 2:37 5:09 1:13 0:34

7 150 Iga Muller 39:08 1(104) 2(107) 3(48) 4(32) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
3 UMKS Kwidzyn 6:15 8:22 10:52 13:07 15:42 17:18 19:14 21:57 23:57 27:36 30:51 37:06 38:39 39:08

#123 3BBC 3,560 km 145 m 6:15 2:07 2:30 2:15 2:35 1:36 1:56 2:43 2:00 3:39 3:15 6:15 1:33 0:29
8 157 Natalia Kurtycz 40:21 1(103) 2(107) 3(48) 4(109) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(111) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

2 WKS Wawel Kraków 1 2:29 6:49 9:40 11:52 14:49 16:51 19:27 22:20 24:59 29:59 33:42 38:36 39:50 40:21
#55 2AAAA 3,540 km 145 m 2:29 4:20 2:51 2:12 2:57 2:02 2:36 2:53 2:39 5:00 3:43 4:54 1:14 0:31

9 158 Weronika Klecha 43:09 1(103) 2(107) 3(48) 4(32) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(112) 9(55) 10(117) 11(56) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
2 HKS Azymut Mochy 1 2:06 6:36 9:18 12:49 16:11 17:49 19:49 24:14 27:50 32:28 35:39 41:06 42:39 43:09

#64 2ABBB 3,550 km 145 m 2:06 4:30 2:42 3:31 3:22 1:38 2:00 4:25 3:36 4:38 3:11 5:27 1:33 0:30
10 151 Antonina Szutko 45:23 1(105) 2(107) 3(48) 4(109) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(111) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

2 UKS Traper Złocieniec 6:45 10:38 13:12 16:26 20:35 22:14 24:01 26:55 30:33 35:15 38:20 42:48 44:50 45:23
#91 2CAAA 3,610 km 145 m 6:45 3:53 2:34 3:14 4:09 1:39 1:47 2:54 3:38 4:42 3:05 4:28 2:02 0:33

11 151 Julia Pieragowska 45:45 1(104) 2(107) 3(48) 4(32) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(117) 11(56) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
1 UKS Traper Złocieniec 5:11 7:54 11:54 18:38 20:53 22:42 24:45 28:21 32:10 36:23 39:30 44:02 45:13 45:45

#30 1BBCB 3,550 km 145 m 5:11 2:43 4:00 6:44 2:15 1:49 2:03 3:36 3:49 4:13 3:07 4:32 1:11 0:32
12 151 Paulina Szczurko 47:30 1(103) 2(107) 3(48) 4(114) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(112) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

3 UKS Traper Złocieniec 2:43 9:06 11:47 15:27 16:47 19:09 21:34 29:10 32:11 37:10 40:41 45:52 47:03 47:30
#116 3ACB 3,510 km 145 m 2:43 6:23 2:41 3:40 1:20 2:22 2:25 7:36 3:01 4:59 3:31 5:11 1:11 0:27

13 158 Estera Karkut 49:58 1(104) 2(107) 3(48) 4(114) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(111) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
1 HKS Azymut Mochy 1 5:14 7:53 11:52 19:05 20:33 22:30 24:47 30:10 34:17 39:23 43:10 48:18 49:31 49:58

#31 1BCAA 3,550 km 145 m 5:14 2:39 3:59 7:13 1:28 1:57 2:17 5:23 4:07 5:06 3:47 5:08 1:13 0:27
14 156 Weronika Mol 51:43 1(103) 2(107) 3(48) 4(109) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(112) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

1 HKS Azymut Mochy 2 6:14 9:40 13:59 16:37 19:35 21:58 24:23 31:25 34:02 39:56 45:19 50:05 51:12 51:43
#3 1AABA 3,510 km 145 m 6:14 3:26 4:19 2:38 2:58 2:23 2:25 7:02 2:37 5:54 5:23 4:46 1:07 0:31

15 150 Kinga Rygielska 51:50 1(103) 2(107) 3(48) 4(109) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(112) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
1 UMKS Kwidzyn 6:15 9:49 14:07 16:39 19:32 22:01 24:24 31:50 34:09 39:58 45:15 50:04 51:16 51:50

#3 1AABA 3,510 km 145 m 6:15 3:34 4:18 2:32 2:53 2:29 2:23 7:26 2:19 5:49 5:17 4:49 1:12 0:34
16 158 Anna Dreier 52:43 1(105) 2(107) 3(48) 4(109) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

3 HKS Azymut Mochy 1 4:13 9:50 13:15 16:04 19:05 21:17 24:43 29:16 33:13 38:12 44:35 50:17 52:15 52:43
#129 3CAC 3,570 km 145 m 4:13 5:37 3:25 2:49 3:01 2:12 3:26 4:33 3:57 4:59 6:23 5:42 1:58 0:28

17 155 Karolina Żmij 53:15 1(103) 2(107) 3(48) 4(109) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(111) 9(55) 10(117) 11(56) 12(75) 13(100) Meta *54
1 UKS Kometa Gliwice 6:24 9:52 14:09 17:11 19:39 22:05 24:22 29:04 34:22 42:53 45:52 51:24 52:44 53:15 32:19

#2 1AAAB 3,530 km 145 m 6:24 3:28 4:17 3:02 2:28 2:26 2:17 4:42 5:18 8:31 2:59 5:32 1:20 0:31
18 154 Marta Michno 53:45 1(103) 2(107) 3(48) 4(32) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(111) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta *112

3 WKS Wawel Kraków 2 1:57 5:03 10:46 13:57 17:15 19:08 21:53 35:31 38:04 42:59 47:24 52:10 53:17 53:45 26:31
#112 3ABA 3,580 km 145 m 1:57 3:06 5:43 3:11 3:18 1:53 2:45 13:38 2:33 4:55 4:25 4:46 1:07 0:28

19 155 Julianna Polewka 60:02 1(105) 2(107) 3(48) 4(32) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
2 UKS Kometa Gliwice 8:00 11:48 16:07 23:00 27:11 29:19 32:23 36:00 40:34 45:54 51:46 58:04 59:27 60:02

#101 2CBCA 3,620 km 145 m 8:00 3:48 4:19 6:53 4:11 2:08 3:04 3:37 4:34 5:20 5:52 6:18 1:23 0:35
20 152 Kamila Kotlinska 60:29 1(103) 2(107) 3(48) 4(32) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(112) 9(55) 10(117) 11(56) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

2 UKS Azymut Dębów 2:01 7:27 11:18 15:06 18:59 21:08 24:38 28:19 31:13 40:03 45:18 58:13 59:54 60:29
#64 2ABBB 3,550 km 145 m 2:01 5:26 3:51 3:48 3:53 2:09 3:30 3:41 2:54 8:50 5:15 12:55 1:41 0:35

21 155 Julia Kochoń 68:25 1(104) 2(107) 3(48) 4(114) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(112) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
3 UKS Kometa Gliwice 6:28 9:37 21:39 26:16 27:36 30:04 32:38 36:25 40:28 46:23 52:54 65:23 67:53 68:25

#125 3BCB 3,530 km 145 m 6:28 3:09 12:02 4:37 1:20 2:28 2:34 3:47 4:03 5:55 6:31 12:29 2:30 0:32
22 153 Marta Komorowska 71:04 1(105) 2(107) 3(48) 4(109) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(111) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta *53

3 Orientuś Łódź 5:10 7:53 13:31 18:11 22:47 25:23 30:51 37:42 49:13 55:13 61:04 68:51 70:27 71:04 34:28
#127 3CAA 3,610 km 145 m 5:10 2:43 5:38 4:40 4:36 2:36 5:28 6:51 11:31 6:00 5:51 7:47 1:36 0:37

23 153 Hanna Nowak 74:18 1(103) 2(107) 3(48) 4(114) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta
2 Orientuś Łódź 7:31 11:21 15:12 21:36 23:36 26:13 28:53 40:29 44:07 49:02 65:44 72:29 73:45 74:18

#71 2ACCA 3,510 km 145 m 7:31 3:50 3:51 6:24 2:00 2:37 2:40 11:36 3:38 4:55 16:42 6:45 1:16 0:33
24 156 Nina Kapska 77:45 1(104) 2(107) 3(48) 4(114) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(111) 9(55) 10(117) 11(56) 12(75) 13(100) Meta

2 HKS Azymut Mochy 2 7:53 11:13 24:14 29:21 31:57 33:58 36:46 49:00 61:56 66:30 70:23 75:55 77:08 77:45
#86 2BCAB 3,540 km 145 m 7:53 3:20 13:01 5:07 2:36 2:01 2:48 12:14 12:56 4:34 3:53 5:32 1:13 0:37

25 156 Marika Skrzypczak 90:19 1(105) 2(107) 3(48) 4(32) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta *104
3 HKS Azymut Mochy 2 8:57 17:03 22:22 37:58 41:52 45:16 48:15 55:31 60:27 67:36 75:00 87:54 89:32 90:19 10:09

#132 3CBC 3,620 km 145 m 8:57 8:06 5:19 15:36 3:54 3:24 2:59 7:16 4:56 7:09 7:24 12:54 1:38 0:47
 

152 Wiktoria Kiełb nkl 1(104) 2(107) 3(48) 4(109) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(53) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta *38
3 UKS Azymut Dębów 5:34 9:17 ----- 21:48 25:29 27:27 29:52 32:53 37:25 42:12 46:31 51:55 53:10 53:41 11:17

#120 3BAC 3,520 km 145 m 5:34 3:43 12:31 3:41 1:58 2:25 3:01 4:32 4:47 4:19 5:24 1:15 0:31
152 Aleksandra Piestrak nkl 1(105) 2(107) 3(48) 4(114) 5(108) 6(40) 7(52) 8(111) 9(55) 10(117) 11(46) 12(75) 13(100) Meta *100

1 UKS Azymut Dębów 8:52 11:57 28:56 39:24 45:15 51:46 55:25 61:10 76:20 82:36 101:51 ----- 110:41 111:13 110:42
#49 1CCAA 3,610 km 145 m 8:52 3:05 16:59 10:28 5:51 6:31 3:39 5:45 15:10 6:16 19:15 8:50 0:32

 
 
 

K18 (21)
L.p. NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

1 256 Julia Krempińska 37:47 1(49) 2(106) 3(119) 4(36) 5(31) 6(108) 7(44) 8(52) 9(122) 10(46) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
3 Azymut Pabianice 4:40 6:35 9:16 11:03 13:47 15:53 18:17 20:16 22:32 25:00 28:10 32:48 34:25 36:25 37:18 37:47

#240 3CCBC 4,480 km 160 m 4:40 1:55 2:41 1:47 2:44 2:06 2:24 1:59 2:16 2:28 3:10 4:38 1:37 2:00 0:53 0:29
2 254 Hanna Sudoł 38:18 1(50) 2(106) 3(119) 4(36) 5(31) 6(108) 7(40) 8(52) 9(122) 10(115) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

3 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 7:20 10:23 13:35 15:20 17:33 19:02 20:38 22:25 25:00 26:36 29:54 33:54 35:17 37:05 37:51 38:18
#181 3ACAA 4,470 km 160 m 7:20 3:03 3:12 1:45 2:13 1:29 1:36 1:47 2:35 1:36 3:18 4:00 1:23 1:48 0:46 0:27

3 250 Zuzanna Gielec 40:46 1(48) 2(106) 3(119) 4(34) 5(32) 6(108) 7(44) 8(52) 9(122) 10(46) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
3 Orientuś Łódź 4:58 6:49 9:39 13:21 15:06 18:08 21:10 23:06 25:25 28:03 31:12 35:31 37:11 39:08 40:12 40:46

#204 3BBBC 4,560 km 160 m 4:58 1:51 2:50 3:42 1:45 3:02 3:02 1:56 2:19 2:38 3:09 4:19 1:40 1:57 1:04 0:34
4 250 Amelia Block 41:27 1(49) 2(106) 3(119) 4(35) 5(114) 6(108) 7(40) 8(52) 9(122) 10(56) 11(117) 12(55) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

1 Orientuś Łódź 5:16 7:46 11:14 15:03 18:27 19:38 21:27 23:25 26:08 29:26 31:24 34:42 37:41 39:51 40:55 41:27
#56 1CAAB 4,450 km 160 m 5:16 2:30 3:28 3:49 3:24 1:11 1:49 1:58 2:43 3:18 1:58 3:18 2:59 2:10 1:04 0:32

5 250 Wiktoria Doreń 42:57 1(50) 2(106) 3(119) 4(36) 5(31) 6(108) 7(51) 8(52) 9(122) 10(115) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
2 Orientuś Łódź 4:35 7:41 10:54 12:56 16:00 18:05 21:40 22:40 25:24 28:33 32:45 37:19 38:54 41:17 42:23 42:57

#106 2ACCA 4,480 km 160 m 4:35 3:06 3:13 2:02 3:04 2:05 3:35 1:00 2:44 3:09 4:12 4:34 1:35 2:23 1:06 0:34
6 251 Kinga Pogoda 43:54 1(49) 2(106) 3(119) 4(36) 5(31) 6(108) 7(51) 8(52) 9(122) 10(115) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

3 UKS Kometa Gliwice 1 6:14 9:54 12:48 14:39 17:32 19:34 23:08 24:08 26:59 29:05 33:03 37:58 39:28 42:02 43:21 43:54
#241 3CCCA 4,430 km 160 m 6:14 3:40 2:54 1:51 2:53 2:02 3:34 1:00 2:51 2:06 3:58 4:55 1:30 2:34 1:19 0:33

7 255 Agnieszka Leśnicka 45:50 1(50) 2(106) 3(119) 4(36) 5(31) 6(108) 7(44) 8(52) 9(122) 10(115) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
2 UKS Azymut Dębów 4:41 8:17 11:26 13:43 17:16 19:29 21:57 24:11 27:33 29:32 35:14 40:01 41:36 44:19 45:15 45:50

#103 2ACBA 4,510 km 160 m 4:41 3:36 3:09 2:17 3:33 2:13 2:28 2:14 3:22 1:59 5:42 4:47 1:35 2:43 0:56 0:35
8 253 Aneta Urban 48:44 1(49) 2(106) 3(119) 4(34) 5(32) 6(108) 7(51) 8(52) 9(122) 10(46) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta *116

3 UKS Traper Złocieniec 7:52 9:44 13:00 17:02 20:11 23:54 27:43 28:47 31:59 34:55 38:43 43:10 44:45 47:07 48:12 48:44 30:55
#234 3CBCC 4,480 km 160 m 7:52 1:52 3:16 4:02 3:09 3:43 3:49 1:04 3:12 2:56 3:48 4:27 1:35 2:22 1:05 0:32

9 255 Aleksandra Orzechowska 49:23 1(49) 2(106) 3(119) 4(35) 5(114) 6(108) 7(51) 8(52) 9(122) 10(46) 11(117) 12(55) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta *70 *70 *70 *100 *100 *100
1 UKS Azymut Dębów 5:30 7:55 11:38 15:33 19:03 20:30 24:33 25:44 29:18 33:06 37:20 42:16 45:25 47:42 48:46 49:23 31:51 31:52 31:52 48:48 48:49 48:49

#63 1CACC 4,470 km 160 m 5:30 2:25 3:43 3:55 3:30 1:27 4:03 1:11 3:34 3:48 4:14 4:56 3:09 2:17 1:04 0:37
10 254 Joanna Mazurek 49:29 1(48) 2(106) 3(119) 4(35) 5(114) 6(108) 7(44) 8(52) 9(122) 10(56) 11(117) 12(55) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta *101

1 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 5:36 8:09 11:44 15:27 18:53 20:07 23:29 25:56 30:55 34:44 37:05 42:20 45:28 47:38 48:52 49:29 28:13
#32 1BABB 4,540 km 160 m 5:36 2:33 3:35 3:43 3:26 1:14 3:22 2:27 4:59 3:49 2:21 5:15 3:08 2:10 1:14 0:37

11 251 Aleksandra Polewka 49:40 1(50) 2(106) 3(119) 4(35) 5(114) 6(108) 7(40) 8(52) 9(122) 10(56) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
2 UKS Kometa Gliwice 1 4:44 13:22 16:33 20:00 23:38 25:40 27:28 29:45 32:17 35:46 38:12 44:13 46:01 48:09 49:10 49:40

#83 2AAAB 4,500 km 160 m 4:44 8:38 3:11 3:27 3:38 2:02 1:48 2:17 2:32 3:29 2:26 6:01 1:48 2:08 1:01 0:30
12 251 Julia Nyga 50:58 1(48) 2(106) 3(119) 4(34) 5(32) 6(108) 7(44) 8(52) 9(122) 10(46) 11(117) 12(55) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta *47

1 UKS Kometa Gliwice 1 5:48 7:54 10:31 14:10 19:12 21:29 25:56 28:14 30:46 33:42 39:21 44:39 47:25 49:31 50:26 50:58 7:08
#42 1BBBC 4,560 km 160 m 5:48 2:06 2:37 3:39 5:02 2:17 4:27 2:18 2:32 2:56 5:39 5:18 2:46 2:06 0:55 0:32

13 252 Zofia Wrześniak 53:58 1(50) 2(106) 3(119) 4(35) 5(114) 6(108) 7(44) 8(52) 9(122) 10(56) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
3 BKS Wataha Warszawa 5:06 8:43 11:56 16:06 22:30 24:45 27:16 29:47 33:03 37:38 39:41 46:44 48:35 52:33 53:28 53:58

#167 3AABB 4,540 km 160 m 5:06 3:37 3:13 4:10 6:24 2:15 2:31 2:31 3:16 4:35 2:03 7:03 1:51 3:58 0:55 0:30
14 252 Zuzanna Dolińska 54:02 1(49) 2(106) 3(119) 4(36) 5(31) 6(108) 7(51) 8(52) 9(122) 10(115) 11(117) 12(55) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

1 BKS Wataha Warszawa 5:12 7:52 12:05 15:23 21:33 24:08 28:37 29:59 33:27 35:49 40:40 45:52 49:25 52:14 53:29 54:02
#79 1CCCA 4,430 km 160 m 5:12 2:40 4:13 3:18 6:10 2:35 4:29 1:22 3:28 2:22 4:51 5:12 3:33 2:49 1:15 0:33

15 253 Zuzanna Gradek 55:17 1(48) 2(106) 3(119) 4(35) 5(114) 6(108) 7(44) 8(52) 9(122) 10(56) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
2 UKS Traper Złocieniec 5:54 10:07 13:52 22:19 26:06 27:54 30:42 33:26 36:34 40:40 43:01 48:23 50:36 53:22 54:37 55:17

#113 2BABB 4,540 km 160 m 5:54 4:13 3:45 8:27 3:47 1:48 2:48 2:44 3:08 4:06 2:21 5:22 2:13 2:46 1:15 0:40
16 256 Alicja Grochowalska 58:04 1(48) 2(106) 3(119) 4(34) 5(32) 6(108) 7(40) 8(52) 9(122) 10(56) 11(117) 12(55) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

1 Azymut Pabianice 8:45 12:36 17:35 22:45 26:26 30:06 32:32 35:31 38:34 42:14 44:37 49:49 52:44 56:20 57:31 58:04
#38 1BBAB 4,500 km 160 m 8:45 3:51 4:59 5:10 3:41 3:40 2:26 2:59 3:03 3:40 2:23 5:12 2:55 3:36 1:11 0:33

17 255 Patrycja Kiełb 65:44 1(48) 2(106) 3(119) 4(34) 5(32) 6(108) 7(40) 8(52) 9(122) 10(56) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
3 UKS Azymut Dębów 6:51 14:40 19:02 28:21 30:43 33:39 36:25 38:40 42:08 48:08 51:28 59:09 61:19 64:18 65:07 65:44

#200 3BBAB 4,510 km 160 m 6:51 7:49 4:22 9:19 2:22 2:56 2:46 2:15 3:28 6:00 3:20 7:41 2:10 2:59 0:49 0:37
18 256 Kaja Kalisz 67:29 1(50) 2(106) 3(119) 4(35) 5(114) 6(108) 7(51) 8(52) 9(122) 10(115) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

2 Azymut Pabianice 6:09 11:18 15:05 19:37 25:22 26:39 32:27 34:16 38:05 43:30 52:05 60:27 63:09 65:28 66:52 67:29
#88 2AACA 4,510 km 160 m 6:09 5:09 3:47 4:32 5:45 1:17 5:48 1:49 3:49 5:25 8:35 8:22 2:42 2:19 1:24 0:37

19 254 Julia Bala 73:23 1(49) 2(106) 3(119) 4(34) 5(32) 6(108) 7(51) 8(52) 9(122) 10(46) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
2 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 14:37 17:27 21:05 29:22 32:42 36:49 40:56 42:40 45:45 48:59 52:26 66:03 68:18 71:57 72:52 73:23

#153 2CBCC 4,480 km 160 m 14:37 2:50 3:38 8:17 3:20 4:07 4:07 1:44 3:05 3:14 3:27 13:37 2:15 3:39 0:55 0:31
20 252 Julia Dolińska 73:35 1(48) 2(106) 3(119) 4(34) 5(32) 6(108) 7(40) 8(52) 9(122) 10(46) 11(117) 12(54) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

2 BKS Wataha Warszawa 9:14 15:13 18:59 25:54 30:57 37:27 39:37 43:23 47:31 53:12 58:14 65:47 68:16 71:42 72:59 73:35
#120 2BBAC 4,530 km 160 m 9:14 5:59 3:46 6:55 5:03 6:30 2:10 3:46 4:08 5:41 5:02 7:33 2:29 3:26 1:17 0:36

21 253 Zuzanna Kmieć 129:50 1(50) 2(106) 3(119) 4(36) 5(31) 6(108) 7(40) 8(52) 9(122) 10(115) 11(117) 12(55) 13(53) 14(101) 15(100) Meta *37
1 UKS Traper Złocieniec 7:46 30:31 55:02 58:17 66:46 76:36 78:38 81:04 84:29 89:23 102:18 120:55 123:57 128:05 129:07 129:50 34:14

#19 1ACAA 4,470 km 160 m 7:46 22:45 24:31 3:15 8:29 9:50 2:02 2:26 3:25 4:54 12:55 18:37 3:02 4:08 1:02 0:43
 
 
 

K21 (30)
L.p. NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

1 50 Aleksandra Hornik 37:04 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta
3 WKS Grunwald Poznań 3:55 4:45 7:05 9:54 11:11 12:00 15:41 16:29 18:22 19:57 23:51 25:04 26:22 29:55 34:16 35:41 36:29 37:04

#241 3CCCA 5,650 km 175 m 3:55 0:50 2:20 2:49 1:17 0:49 3:41 0:48 1:53 1:35 3:54 1:13 1:18 3:33 4:21 1:25 0:48 0:35
2 51 Agata Olejnik 42:18 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta

3 Orientuś Łódź 3:54 5:46 8:42 10:44 12:10 13:04 16:19 18:16 21:44 24:41 27:56 29:31 30:58 34:24 39:16 40:56 41:43 42:18
#173 3ABAB 5,760 km 175 m 3:54 1:52 2:56 2:02 1:26 0:54 3:15 1:57 3:28 2:57 3:15 1:35 1:27 3:26 4:52 1:40 0:47 0:35

3 50 Hanna Wisniewska 43:25 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
2 WKS Grunwald Poznań 3:33 5:14 8:08 10:24 13:00 13:38 17:36 19:31 21:35 24:21 28:38 29:44 32:06 35:37 39:24 40:33 42:02 42:53 43:25

#96 2ABBC 5,720 km 175 m 3:33 1:41 2:54 2:16 2:36 0:38 3:58 1:55 2:04 2:46 4:17 1:06 2:22 3:31 3:47 1:09 1:29 0:51 0:32
4 51 Ewa Gwóźdź 44:53 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta

2 Orientuś Łódź 4:29 5:40 8:11 13:14 14:50 15:34 19:59 20:46 23:40 25:29 29:45 31:11 32:52 36:35 40:26 41:37 43:39 44:27 44:53
#133 2BCCA 5,700 km 175 m 4:29 1:11 2:31 5:03 1:36 0:44 4:25 0:47 2:54 1:49 4:16 1:26 1:41 3:43 3:51 1:11 2:02 0:48 0:26

5 52 Agnieszka Cych 45:00 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
2 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:43 5:38 8:53 12:38 15:14 15:58 19:02 20:50 22:54 24:33 29:24 30:59 32:36 36:27 40:46 42:02 43:36 44:29 45:00

#139 2CABA 5,670 km 175 m 4:43 0:55 3:15 3:45 2:36 0:44 3:04 1:48 2:04 1:39 4:51 1:35 1:37 3:51 4:19 1:16 1:34 0:53 0:31
6 52 Katarzyna Ciesiółka 46:24 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta

1 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 3:53 5:49 9:08 12:59 14:32 15:23 19:21 20:20 22:36 25:51 29:12 31:20 32:55 37:41 40:28 42:47 44:56 45:53 46:24
#17 1ABCB 5,700 km 175 m 3:53 1:56 3:19 3:51 1:33 0:51 3:58 0:59 2:16 3:15 3:21 2:08 1:35 4:46 2:47 2:19 2:09 0:57 0:31

7 50 Maria Gorczyca 46:54 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
1 WKS Grunwald Poznań 4:09 5:20 8:39 10:34 13:11 14:00 17:40 20:07 22:21 25:35 29:01 31:45 33:30 37:36 40:54 43:35 45:27 46:22 46:54

#29 1BAAB 5,780 km 175 m 4:09 1:11 3:19 1:55 2:37 0:49 3:40 2:27 2:14 3:14 3:26 2:44 1:45 4:06 3:18 2:41 1:52 0:55 0:32
8 52 Agnieszka Mazurek 48:06 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta

3 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 5:16 6:21 9:23 14:29 15:38 16:19 19:35 21:15 24:23 26:54 31:44 34:07 35:58 40:03 44:57 46:38 47:24 48:06
#210 3BCAC 5,790 km 175 m 5:16 1:05 3:02 5:06 1:09 0:41 3:16 1:40 3:08 2:31 4:50 2:23 1:51 4:05 4:54 1:41 0:46 0:42

9 53 Barbara Baczek-Motała 49:07 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta
3 WKS Wawel Kraków 4:32 5:47 9:19 11:32 14:31 15:39 19:48 21:45 24:16 26:47 32:07 33:57 36:01 40:42 45:53 47:42 48:35 49:07

#220 3CABA 5,660 km 175 m 4:32 1:15 3:32 2:13 2:59 1:08 4:09 1:57 2:31 2:31 5:20 1:50 2:04 4:41 5:11 1:49 0:53 0:32
10 55 Mariya Polishchuk 49:16 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta

2 UNTS Warszawa 1 3:50 6:01 8:46 10:57 14:32 15:17 18:49 21:05 23:42 27:30 31:11 33:01 34:57 39:01 44:04 45:43 47:45 48:44 49:16
#83 2AAAB 5,770 km 175 m 3:50 2:11 2:45 2:11 3:35 0:45 3:32 2:16 2:37 3:48 3:41 1:50 1:56 4:04 5:03 1:39 2:02 0:59 0:32

11 53 Adrianna Biederman 49:55 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
2 WKS Wawel Kraków 5:07 7:09 11:19 13:40 15:14 16:02 20:55 21:54 24:16 27:43 31:19 34:24 36:12 40:44 45:15 46:36 48:33 49:23 49:55

#125 2BBCB 5,700 km 175 m 5:07 2:02 4:10 2:21 1:34 0:48 4:53 0:59 2:22 3:27 3:36 3:05 1:48 4:32 4:31 1:21 1:57 0:50 0:32
12 53 Magdalena Topór 50:34 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta

1 WKS Wawel Kraków 3:48 5:43 8:41 15:43 16:44 17:27 20:59 23:19 25:39 28:23 33:16 35:23 37:39 41:37 44:55 47:17 49:07 50:01 50:34
#21 1ACAC 5,790 km 175 m 3:48 1:55 2:58 7:02 1:01 0:43 3:32 2:20 2:20 2:44 4:53 2:07 2:16 3:58 3:18 2:22 1:50 0:54 0:33

13 55 Weronika Fortuniak 50:52 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
1 UNTS Warszawa 1 5:16 6:24 9:33 15:13 16:25 17:09 22:30 23:29 25:48 27:43 33:23 34:59 36:41 41:21 44:41 47:27 49:22 50:18 50:52

#52 1BCCA 5,700 km 175 m 5:16 1:08 3:09 5:40 1:12 0:44 5:21 0:59 2:19 1:55 5:40 1:36 1:42 4:40 3:20 2:46 1:55 0:56 0:34
14 57 Marlena Wieleba 53:11 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta

3 PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 5:18 6:56 11:28 13:56 16:51 17:52 21:15 23:38 27:22 30:57 34:31 36:45 38:38 43:06 49:40 51:32 52:37 53:11
#200 3BBAB 5,760 km 175 m 5:18 1:38 4:32 2:28 2:55 1:01 3:23 2:23 3:44 3:35 3:34 2:14 1:53 4:28 6:34 1:52 1:05 0:34

15 54 Maria Pabich 53:49 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta
3 Azymut Pabianice 4:45 6:59 10:40 14:13 17:00 17:47 22:18 23:29 27:39 31:12 35:13 37:16 39:05 43:38 49:28 51:27 52:48 53:49

#170 3AACB 5,700 km 175 m 4:45 2:14 3:41 3:33 2:47 0:47 4:31 1:11 4:10 3:33 4:01 2:03 1:49 4:33 5:50 1:59 1:21 1:01
16 56 Wioletta Konkol-Klimczak 53:53 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta

3 UKS Siódemka Rumia 4:04 6:18 10:07 17:55 19:16 20:05 25:15 26:10 28:42 30:53 36:35 38:19 41:10 45:09 50:13 52:29 53:21 53:53
#187 3ACCA 5,690 km 175 m 4:04 2:14 3:49 7:48 1:21 0:49 5:10 0:55 2:32 2:11 5:42 1:44 2:51 3:59 5:04 2:16 0:52 0:32

17 59 Julia Mianowska 54:02 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
1 UNTS Warszawa 2 5:15 6:31 9:36 15:10 16:34 17:21 21:02 23:18 25:54 29:07 34:57 36:26 38:26 43:28 47:57 50:25 52:25 53:30 54:02

#48 1BCAC 5,790 km 175 m 5:15 1:16 3:05 5:34 1:24 0:47 3:41 2:16 2:36 3:13 5:50 1:29 2:00 5:02 4:29 2:28 2:00 1:05 0:32
18 57 Natalia Gruchala 55:00 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta

1 PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 4:05 7:29 10:27 14:24 17:23 18:16 22:08 24:07 26:54 29:36 34:55 36:33 38:31 43:36 48:58 51:44 53:36 54:33 55:00
#6 1AABC 5,730 km 175 m 4:05 3:24 2:58 3:57 2:59 0:53 3:52 1:59 2:47 2:42 5:19 1:38 1:58 5:05 5:22 2:46 1:52 0:57 0:27

19 51 Alicja Ewiak-Paszyńska 55:03 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
1 Orientuś Łódź 6:54 8:25 11:32 14:11 17:27 18:19 22:05 24:19 27:04 30:45 36:51 38:24 40:18 45:12 48:42 51:11 53:31 54:32 55:03

#60 1CABC 5,690 km 175 m 6:54 1:31 3:07 2:39 3:16 0:52 3:46 2:14 2:45 3:41 6:06 1:33 1:54 4:54 3:30 2:29 2:20 1:01 0:31
20 54 Katarzyna Konc 55:07 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta

1 Azymut Pabianice 5:13 6:41 9:55 13:01 14:57 15:57 20:29 23:03 25:51 28:12 34:20 36:29 38:36 44:33 48:16 51:04 53:29 54:34 55:07
#40 1BBBA 5,710 km 175 m 5:13 1:28 3:14 3:06 1:56 1:00 4:32 2:34 2:48 2:21 6:08 2:09 2:07 5:57 3:43 2:48 2:25 1:05 0:33

21 59 Julia Głowacz 55:19 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
2 UNTS Warszawa 2 10:44 11:40 14:55 17:18 19:54 20:33 25:03 25:57 30:08 33:32 37:04 39:00 40:40 44:52 49:19 50:52 53:57 54:50 55:19

#152 2CBCB 5,660 km 175 m 10:44 0:56 3:15 2:23 2:36 0:39 4:30 0:54 4:11 3:24 3:32 1:56 1:40 4:12 4:27 1:33 3:05 0:53 0:29
22 59 Aleksandra Nitsch 55:56 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta

3 UNTS Warszawa 2 5:19 7:42 12:13 15:25 18:13 19:03 23:19 25:19 28:45 30:57 36:48 38:43 41:17 45:37 52:27 54:33 55:27 55:56
#166 3AABA 5,700 km 175 m 5:19 2:23 4:31 3:12 2:48 0:50 4:16 2:00 3:26 2:12 5:51 1:55 2:34 4:20 6:50 2:06 0:54 0:29

23 56 Natalia Dawidowska 56:26 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
1 UKS Siódemka Rumia 4:18 5:27 8:55 11:11 15:08 15:54 19:56 22:16 24:40 31:49 35:36 37:39 40:46 45:29 49:36 52:11 55:05 55:54 56:26

#56 1CAAB 5,730 km 175 m 4:18 1:09 3:28 2:16 3:57 0:46 4:02 2:20 2:24 7:09 3:47 2:03 3:07 4:43 4:07 2:35 2:54 0:49 0:32
24 55 Zuzanna Kubicka 57:40 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta

3 UNTS Warszawa 1 7:14 8:12 11:48 19:51 21:18 22:05 25:18 28:05 30:32 33:58 38:53 40:20 44:01 48:55 54:10 56:08 57:05 57:40
#231 3CBBC 5,680 km 175 m 7:14 0:58 3:36 8:03 1:27 0:47 3:13 2:47 2:27 3:26 4:55 1:27 3:41 4:54 5:15 1:58 0:57 0:35

25 54 Małgorzata Biniecka 62:44 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
2 Azymut Pabianice 6:33 8:07 11:32 16:17 17:48 18:42 23:02 26:09 29:08 32:50 39:58 41:58 45:10 50:58 56:52 58:44 60:59 62:14 62:44

#156 2CCAC 5,750 km 175 m 6:33 1:34 3:25 4:45 1:31 0:54 4:20 3:07 2:59 3:42 7:08 2:00 3:12 5:48 5:54 1:52 2:15 1:15 0:30
26 56 Martyna Miśkiewicz 64:26 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta

2 UKS Siódemka Rumia 6:55 8:51 12:54 15:40 19:46 20:54 25:37 28:09 31:07 35:24 41:33 43:17 46:18 51:40 57:35 60:20 62:42 63:52 64:26
#123 2BBBC 5,730 km 175 m 6:55 1:56 4:03 2:46 4:06 1:08 4:43 2:32 2:58 4:17 6:09 1:44 3:01 5:22 5:55 2:45 2:22 1:10 0:34

27 58 Adrianna Filipiak 67:18 1(50) 2(47) 3(45) 4(43) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(56) 11(73) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(55) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
1 KS Hades Poznań 4:19 6:47 9:49 15:46 17:32 18:23 23:20 24:26 27:10 32:45 36:54 46:04 52:10 57:07 60:49 63:45 65:50 66:48 67:18

#17 1ABCB 5,700 km 175 m 4:19 2:28 3:02 5:57 1:46 0:51 4:57 1:06 2:44 5:35 4:09 9:10 6:06 4:57 3:42 2:56 2:05 0:58 0:30
28 58 Katarzyna Jędrowska 69:02 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(40) 8(52) 9(75) 10(46) 11(72) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(53) 16(101) 17(100) Meta

3 KS Hades Poznań 6:42 8:22 11:53 17:47 21:13 22:07 26:52 29:44 34:32 38:45 45:54 47:58 50:41 56:23 63:42 67:12 68:21 69:02
#237 3CCAC 5,740 km 175 m 6:42 1:40 3:31 5:54 3:26 0:54 4:45 2:52 4:48 4:13 7:09 2:04 2:43 5:42 7:19 3:30 1:09 0:41

29 58 Justyna Zbroja-Nowak 73:20 1(48) 2(47) 3(45) 4(42) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta
2 KS Hades Poznań 8:31 14:09 18:04 21:35 25:50 27:26 32:44 35:22 38:49 41:37 48:44 51:07 54:34 60:10 66:16 68:32 71:20 72:38 73:20

#112 2BABA 5,710 km 175 m 8:31 5:38 3:55 3:31 4:15 1:36 5:18 2:38 3:27 2:48 7:07 2:23 3:27 5:36 6:06 2:16 2:48 1:18 0:42
30 57 Aleksandra Lemańczyk 112:01 1(49) 2(47) 3(45) 4(41) 5(39) 6(38) 7(51) 8(52) 9(75) 10(70) 11(71) 12(64) 13(65) 14(102) 15(54) 16(53) 17(101) 18(100) Meta

2 PKO Harpagan Gdańsk 7:34 16:21 21:29 39:07 41:58 43:07 49:30 50:38 54:26 58:25 67:10 70:57 75:30 96:59 104:40 107:18 109:49 111:18 112:01
#160 2CCCA 5,660 km 175 m 7:34 8:47 5:08 17:38 2:51 1:09 6:23 1:08 3:48 3:59 8:45 3:47 4:33 21:29 7:41 2:38 2:31 1:29 0:43

 
 
 

K105 (9)
L.p. NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

1 351 Anna Górnicka 38:35 1(40) 2(108) 3(32) 4(34) 5(119) 6(39) 7(104) 8(51) 9(52) 10(75) 11(70) 12(113) 13(112) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
3 Team 360 stopni 2:45 4:27 5:27 8:21 11:25 18:48 22:29 24:37 25:40 28:07 29:57 33:01 34:51 36:58 38:01 38:35

#230 3BBB 4,350 km 150 m 2:45 1:42 1:00 2:54 3:04 7:23 3:41 2:08 1:03 2:27 1:50 3:04 1:50 2:07 1:03 0:34
2 351 Ilona Śliwczyńska 43:17 1(40) 2(108) 3(31) 4(36) 5(119) 6(39) 7(105) 8(51) 9(52) 10(116) 11(70) 12(113) 13(111) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

2 Team 360 stopni 3:07 5:06 6:12 8:53 11:35 18:47 23:28 26:52 27:57 30:11 33:07 36:37 39:25 41:43 42:46 43:17
#110 2AAAAB 4,290 km 150 m 3:07 1:59 1:06 2:41 2:42 7:12 4:41 3:24 1:05 2:14 2:56 3:30 2:48 2:18 1:03 0:31

3 351 Izabela Ratajczak 45:08 1(44) 2(108) 3(114) 4(35) 5(119) 6(39) 7(103) 8(51) 9(52) 10(122) 11(70) 12(113) 13(112) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
1 Team 360 stopni 4:24 7:05 7:52 10:55 14:09 21:40 26:42 29:41 30:43 33:42 35:43 39:03 40:42 43:20 44:29 45:08

#107 1BCCCA 4,260 km 150 m 4:24 2:41 0:47 3:03 3:14 7:31 5:02 2:59 1:02 2:59 2:01 3:20 1:39 2:38 1:09 0:39
4 350 Anna Karnia-Biskupska 49:41 1(40) 2(108) 3(114) 4(35) 5(119) 6(39) 7(105) 8(51) 9(52) 10(122) 11(70) 12(113) 13(112) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

2 WKS Wawel Kraków 1 3:35 5:50 6:38 10:21 14:04 22:31 27:42 31:14 32:34 35:48 38:16 42:13 44:41 47:47 49:03 49:41
#149 2ACACA 4,290 km 150 m 3:35 2:15 0:48 3:43 3:43 8:27 5:11 3:32 1:20 3:14 2:28 3:57 2:28 3:06 1:16 0:38

5 352 Katarzyna Gawron 51:12 1(40) 2(108) 3(31) 4(36) 5(119) 6(39) 7(105) 8(51) 9(52) 10(75) 11(70) 12(113) 13(111) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
1 WKS Wawel Kraków 2 3:22 5:35 6:47 9:56 12:50 21:56 27:28 30:35 32:51 36:03 38:35 43:26 47:17 49:18 50:38 51:12

#4 1AAABB 4,370 km 150 m 3:22 2:13 1:12 3:09 2:54 9:06 5:32 3:07 2:16 3:12 2:32 4:51 3:51 2:01 1:20 0:34
6 350 Ewa Olejnik 66:55 1(44) 2(108) 3(32) 4(34) 5(119) 6(39) 7(104) 8(51) 9(52) 10(75) 11(70) 12(113) 13(111) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

1 WKS Wawel Kraków 1 4:44 8:35 10:35 13:20 18:02 39:19 44:33 47:32 48:51 52:27 55:28 59:51 62:22 64:48 66:08 66:55
#82 1BBBBB 4,380 km 150 m 4:44 3:51 2:00 2:45 4:42 21:17 5:14 2:59 1:19 3:36 3:01 4:23 2:31 2:26 1:20 0:47

7 350 Anna Dyzio 73:25 1(40) 2(108) 3(31) 4(36) 5(119) 6(39) 7(103) 8(51) 9(52) 10(116) 11(70) 12(113) 13(112) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
3 WKS Wawel Kraków 1 3:47 8:30 10:48 15:10 19:58 34:02 44:19 47:21 49:03 52:25 57:04 62:18 66:51 70:57 72:36 73:25

#223 3ACA 4,230 km 150 m 3:47 4:43 2:18 4:22 4:48 14:04 10:17 3:02 1:42 3:22 4:39 5:14 4:33 4:06 1:39 0:49
8 352 Bogusława Słońska 79:43 1(44) 2(108) 3(32) 4(34) 5(119) 6(39) 7(104) 8(51) 9(52) 10(116) 11(70) 12(113) 13(112) 14(101) 15(100) Meta

2 WKS Wawel Kraków 2 3:39 7:22 10:59 14:02 24:06 37:59 43:50 49:05 50:41 55:31 59:17 70:24 73:47 77:39 78:58 79:43
#187 2BBBAA 4,260 km 150 m 3:39 3:43 3:37 3:03 10:04 13:53 5:51 5:15 1:36 4:50 3:46 11:07 3:23 3:52 1:19 0:45

9 352 Iwona Lamparska 101:43 1(40) 2(108) 3(114) 4(35) 5(119) 6(39) 7(103) 8(51) 9(52) 10(122) 11(70) 12(113) 13(112) 14(101) 15(100) Meta
3 WKS Wawel Kraków 2 3:59 6:52 9:02 18:32 25:22 44:47 52:29 55:05 56:16 67:13 71:13 76:27 85:12 98:37 100:56 101:43

#243 3CCC 4,260 km 150 m 3:59 2:53 2:10 9:30 6:50 19:25 7:42 2:36 1:11 10:57 4:00 5:14 8:45 13:25 2:19 0:47
 
 
 

K140 (13)
L.p. NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

1 451 Beata Nowak 26:44 1(114) 2(48) 3(107) 4(103) 5(51) 6(52) 7(112) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta
3 UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 5:02 9:31 12:01 15:12 17:03 18:15 21:25 23:38 25:21 26:15 26:44

#40 3BA 2,870 km 90 m 5:02 4:29 2:30 3:11 1:51 1:12 3:10 2:13 1:43 0:54 0:29
2 450 Agnieszka Biolik 28:53 1(114) 2(48) 3(107) 4(105) 5(51) 6(52) 7(112) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta

1 UNTS Warszawa 1 5:01 8:38 11:36 14:37 17:51 18:50 22:01 24:51 27:18 28:23 28:53
#12 1BCB 2,950 km 90 m 5:01 3:37 2:58 3:01 3:14 0:59 3:11 2:50 2:27 1:05 0:30

3 453 Lilianna Etterle-biederman 29:32 1(114) 2(48) 3(107) 4(105) 5(51) 6(52) 7(112) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta
3 WKS Wawel Kraków 5:18 8:30 12:59 16:22 19:57 21:04 24:10 26:03 27:51 28:59 29:32

#42 3BC 2,950 km 90 m 5:18 3:12 4:29 3:23 3:35 1:07 3:06 1:53 1:48 1:08 0:33
4 450 Ewa Wołek 30:05 1(31) 2(48) 3(107) 4(103) 5(51) 6(52) 7(112) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta

3 UNTS Warszawa 1 5:43 9:33 11:40 14:45 16:11 17:10 25:15 26:54 28:28 29:33 30:05
#37 3AA 2,960 km 90 m 5:43 3:50 2:07 3:05 1:26 0:59 8:05 1:39 1:34 1:05 0:32

5 451 Irena Morawska 30:38 1(31) 2(48) 3(107) 4(104) 5(51) 6(52) 7(111) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta
2 UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 5:44 10:53 14:05 17:33 20:39 21:52 24:27 26:45 28:50 29:59 30:38

#21 2ABA 2,970 km 90 m 5:44 5:09 3:12 3:28 3:06 1:13 2:35 2:18 2:05 1:09 0:39
6 450 Mariola Wołowczyk 32:28 1(32) 2(48) 3(107) 4(104) 5(51) 6(52) 7(111) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta

2 UNTS Warszawa 1 6:32 10:21 13:24 16:46 20:31 21:34 23:40 27:09 30:36 31:50 32:28
#33 2CBA 2,900 km 90 m 6:32 3:49 3:03 3:22 3:45 1:03 2:06 3:29 3:27 1:14 0:38

7 453 Teresa Bugaj 32:29 1(31) 2(48) 3(107) 4(103) 5(51) 6(52) 7(111) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta
1 WKS Wawel Kraków 6:10 11:37 15:02 18:30 20:51 22:13 25:29 28:31 30:31 31:49 32:29

#1 1AAA 2,960 km 90 m 6:10 5:27 3:25 3:28 2:21 1:22 3:16 3:02 2:00 1:18 0:40
8 454 Dorota Mianowska 32:59 1(31) 2(48) 3(107) 4(103) 5(51) 6(52) 7(112) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta *53

1 UNTS Warszawa 2 6:12 11:39 15:06 18:31 20:52 22:16 26:49 29:03 31:04 32:18 32:59 26:07
#2 1AAB 2,960 km 90 m 6:12 5:27 3:27 3:25 2:21 1:24 4:33 2:14 2:01 1:14 0:41

9 453 Monika Topór 37:35 1(32) 2(48) 3(107) 4(104) 5(51) 6(52) 7(112) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta
2 WKS Wawel Kraków 6:59 15:39 19:31 23:16 26:28 27:41 31:25 33:30 35:44 36:58 37:35

#34 2CBB 2,910 km 90 m 6:59 8:40 3:52 3:45 3:12 1:13 3:44 2:05 2:14 1:14 0:37
10 451 Izabela Witkowska 42:40 1(32) 2(48) 3(107) 4(105) 5(51) 6(52) 7(112) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta *33

1 UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 16:18 20:08 23:10 26:49 29:37 30:40 34:57 39:06 40:50 42:01 42:40 14:45
#18 1CCB 2,980 km 90 m 16:18 3:50 3:02 3:39 2:48 1:03 4:17 4:09 1:44 1:11 0:39

11 454 Malgorzata Wolek 53:49 1(32) 2(48) 3(107) 4(104) 5(51) 6(52) 7(112) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta
3 UNTS Warszawa 2 9:54 16:25 21:44 27:39 32:13 33:56 43:37 47:27 50:45 52:48 53:49

#44 3CB 2,910 km 90 m 9:54 6:31 5:19 5:55 4:34 1:43 9:41 3:50 3:18 2:03 1:01
12 454 Katarzyna Wójtowicz 57:45 1(114) 2(48) 3(107) 4(105) 5(51) 6(52) 7(111) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta *53

2 UNTS Warszawa 2 7:36 19:29 24:46 30:33 35:50 37:12 40:49 53:01 55:39 57:10 57:45 43:35
#29 2BCA 2,950 km 90 m 7:36 11:53 5:17 5:47 5:17 1:22 3:37 12:12 2:38 1:31 0:35

 
452 Beata Polewka nkl 1(32) 2(48) 3(107) 4(105) 5(51) 6(52) 7(112) 8(113) 9(101) 10(100) Meta

1 UKS Kometa Gliwice 16:35 20:44 25:02 30:54 36:34 38:46 ----- ----- ----- 42:55 44:09
#18 1CCB 2,980 km 90 m 16:35 4:09 4:18 5:52 5:40 2:12 4:09 1:14

 
 
 

M16 (19)
L.p. NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

1 100 Stanisław Wołek 26:28 1(38) 2(47) 3(37) 4(34) 5(33) 6(44) 7(52) 8(122) 9(70) 10(113) 11(112) 12(101) 13(100) Meta
1 UNTS Warszawa 3:30 5:13 7:02 9:33 12:23 14:33 16:11 18:28 20:09 22:18 23:32 25:08 26:04 26:28

#35 1BCCA 3,810 km 125 m 3:30 1:43 1:49 2:30 2:50 2:09 1:38 2:17 1:40 2:09 1:13 1:35 0:56 0:23
2 104 Jan Majowski 26:32 1(107) 2(47) 3(37) 4(36) 5(31) 6(44) 7(52) 8(116) 9(70) 10(113) 11(112) 12(101) 13(100) Meta

1 UKS OSiR Góra Kalwaria 1 2:52 4:44 6:38 7:45 9:42 13:20 14:58 16:50 18:39 21:37 23:36 25:16 26:09 26:32
#1 1AAAA 3,800 km 125 m 2:52 1:52 1:54 1:06 1:57 3:37 1:38 1:51 1:49 2:58 1:58 1:40 0:53 0:22

3 100 Krzysztof Wójtowicz 28:01 1(107) 2(47) 3(37) 4(36) 5(31) 6(44) 7(52) 8(116) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta
3 UNTS Warszawa 3:13 5:22 7:35 9:02 11:09 14:37 16:17 19:47 21:31 24:02 25:29 26:49 27:33 28:01

#109 3AAA 3,830 km 125 m 3:13 2:09 2:13 1:27 2:07 3:28 1:40 3:30 1:44 2:31 1:27 1:20 0:44 0:28
4 106 Karol Dąbrowski 28:55 1(118) 2(47) 3(37) 4(34) 5(33) 6(44) 7(52) 8(122) 9(70) 10(113) 11(112) 12(101) 13(100) Meta

1 UKS OSiR Góra Kalwaria 2 2:17 4:52 6:44 9:22 12:21 14:37 16:19 18:33 20:12 22:30 25:34 27:32 28:25 28:55
#53 1CCCA 3,780 km 125 m 2:17 2:35 1:52 2:38 2:59 2:16 1:42 2:14 1:39 2:18 3:04 1:58 0:53 0:30

5 103 Piotr Bublik 29:48 1(107) 2(47) 3(37) 4(36) 5(31) 6(44) 7(52) 8(122) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta
1 WKS Wawel Kraków 2:50 4:50 6:45 7:50 9:50 13:23 15:02 18:28 19:46 24:58 27:02 28:29 29:20 29:48

#6 1AACB 3,830 km 125 m 2:50 1:59 1:54 1:05 2:00 3:32 1:39 3:25 1:18 5:12 2:03 1:26 0:50 0:28
6 104 Kacper Podworski 30:40 1(118) 2(47) 3(37) 4(35) 5(32) 6(44) 7(52) 8(122) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta

3 UKS OSiR Góra Kalwaria 1 3:08 5:58 8:07 10:34 13:01 17:05 18:59 21:32 23:23 26:00 27:43 29:18 30:18 30:40
#132 3CBC 3,820 km 125 m 3:08 2:50 2:09 2:27 2:27 4:04 1:54 2:33 1:51 2:37 1:43 1:35 1:00 0:22

7 100 Jan Antonowicz 33:53 1(118) 2(47) 3(37) 4(35) 5(32) 6(44) 7(52) 8(75) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta
2 UNTS Warszawa 3:44 7:34 12:21 14:27 16:08 20:10 22:00 24:24 26:20 29:00 30:52 32:24 33:28 33:53

#100 2CBBB 3,910 km 125 m 3:44 3:50 4:47 2:06 1:41 4:02 1:50 2:24 1:56 2:40 1:52 1:32 1:04 0:25
8 106 Ilona Powichrowska 34:49 1(107) 2(47) 3(37) 4(35) 5(32) 6(44) 7(52) 8(75) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta

2 UKS OSiR Góra Kalwaria 2 4:06 6:41 9:40 11:49 13:45 17:47 19:36 22:15 24:36 29:00 31:09 33:06 34:22 34:49
#64 2ABBB 3,920 km 125 m 4:06 2:35 2:59 2:09 1:56 4:02 1:49 2:39 2:21 4:24 2:09 1:57 1:16 0:27

9 105 Maja Kula 35:00 1(118) 2(47) 3(37) 4(36) 5(31) 6(44) 7(52) 8(122) 9(70) 10(113) 11(112) 12(101) 13(100) Meta
2 KOS BnO Szczecin 2 3:35 7:21 9:58 11:40 14:41 19:06 21:18 23:50 26:10 29:13 31:27 33:32 34:33 35:00

#95 2CACA 3,790 km 125 m 3:35 3:46 2:37 1:42 3:01 4:25 2:12 2:32 2:20 3:03 2:14 2:05 1:01 0:27
10 104 Jakub Łącki 36:10 1(38) 2(47) 3(37) 4(34) 5(33) 6(44) 7(52) 8(75) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta

2 UKS OSiR Góra Kalwaria 1 4:51 7:04 10:21 13:22 16:33 19:10 21:12 25:53 27:51 31:20 33:21 34:47 35:43 36:11
#88 2BCBB 3,930 km 125 m 4:51 2:13 3:17 3:01 3:11 2:37 2:02 4:41 1:58 3:29 2:01 1:26 0:56 0:27

11 102 Daria Mikula 36:15 1(107) 2(47) 3(37) 4(36) 5(31) 6(44) 7(52) 8(116) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta
2 KOS BnO Szczecin 1 4:04 6:37 9:08 10:56 13:35 18:04 20:17 24:26 27:35 30:41 32:55 34:42 35:43 36:15

#56 2AAAB 3,830 km 125 m 4:04 2:33 2:31 1:48 2:39 4:29 2:13 4:09 3:09 3:06 2:14 1:47 1:01 0:32
12 102 Miłosz Czyński 38:31 1(118) 2(47) 3(37) 4(35) 5(32) 6(44) 7(52) 8(122) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta

3 KOS BnO Szczecin 1 4:20 10:05 12:35 14:33 19:12 23:14 24:59 27:12 29:13 33:50 36:05 37:23 38:09 38:31
#132 3CBC 3,820 km 125 m 4:20 5:45 2:30 1:58 4:39 4:02 1:45 2:13 2:01 4:37 2:15 1:18 0:46 0:22

13 103 Paweł Wójcik 39:31 1(38) 2(47) 3(37) 4(34) 5(33) 6(44) 7(52) 8(75) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta
3 WKS Wawel Kraków 4:06 9:41 12:04 15:53 20:03 22:53 24:44 29:51 32:07 35:17 37:08 38:23 39:08 39:31

#125 3BCB 3,930 km 125 m 4:06 5:35 2:23 3:49 4:10 2:50 1:51 5:07 2:16 3:10 1:51 1:15 0:45 0:23
14 102 Olaf Kwiatkowski 45:48 1(38) 2(47) 3(37) 4(34) 5(33) 6(44) 7(52) 8(75) 9(70) 10(113) 11(112) 12(101) 13(100) Meta

1 KOS BnO Szczecin 1 5:08 7:52 12:13 17:25 21:59 25:37 27:40 32:16 34:48 38:33 41:56 44:18 45:22 45:48
#33 1BCBA 3,900 km 125 m 5:08 2:44 4:21 5:12 4:34 3:38 2:03 4:36 2:32 3:45 3:23 2:22 1:04 0:26

15 106 Patryk Górski 47:23 1(38) 2(47) 3(37) 4(36) 5(31) 6(44) 7(52) 8(116) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta *106 *114
3 UKS OSiR Góra Kalwaria 2 7:20 15:27 23:36 24:47 26:55 31:25 32:51 35:31 37:23 42:10 44:29 46:11 47:00 47:23 11:27 19:49

#118 3BAA 3,850 km 125 m 7:20 8:07 8:09 1:11 2:08 4:30 1:26 2:40 1:52 4:47 2:19 1:42 0:49 0:23
16 103 Kordian Pisarek 51:17 1(118) 2(47) 3(37) 4(35) 5(32) 6(44) 7(52) 8(116) 9(70) 10(113) 11(112) 12(101) 13(100) Meta *38

2 WKS Wawel Kraków 3:07 19:01 22:16 24:36 27:11 32:58 35:04 37:05 39:11 45:27 47:37 49:41 50:44 51:17 6:06
#97 2CBAA 3,790 km 125 m 3:07 15:54 3:15 2:20 2:35 5:47 2:06 2:01 2:06 6:16 2:10 2:04 1:03 0:33

17 101 Bartosz Chmielowski 52:22 1(118) 2(47) 3(37) 4(35) 5(32) 6(44) 7(52) 8(116) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta
1 UMKS Kwidzyn 3:32 20:21 23:47 26:21 29:05 34:39 36:54 39:11 43:36 47:37 49:18 50:54 51:49 52:22

#44 1CBAB 3,820 km 125 m 3:32 16:49 3:26 2:34 2:44 5:34 2:15 2:17 4:25 4:01 1:41 1:36 0:55 0:33
18 105 Mateusz Tyszkiewicz 60:31 1(38) 2(47) 3(37) 4(35) 5(32) 6(44) 7(52) 8(75) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta *46

1 KOS BnO Szczecin 2 10:15 12:13 23:58 26:29 28:55 33:34 35:33 38:30 43:12 50:06 57:05 58:55 59:59 60:31 41:21
#28 1BBBB 3,940 km 125 m 10:15 1:58 11:45 2:31 2:26 4:39 1:59 2:57 4:42 6:54 6:59 1:50 1:04 0:32

 
105 Patryk Rawluk nkl 1(107) 2(47) 3(37) 4(34) 5(33) 6(44) 7(52) 8(116) 9(70) 10(113) 11(111) 12(101) 13(100) Meta

3 KOS BnO Szczecin 2 16:23 34:45 72:44 85:26 90:37 ----- 102:12 106:51 ----- ----- ----- 111:46 112:45 113:17
#115 3ACA 3,810 km 125 m 16:23 18:22 37:59 12:42 5:11 11:35 4:39 4:55 0:59 0:32

 
 
 

M18 (35)
L.p. NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

1 205 Stanislaw Kurzyp 31:40 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
3 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1 3:42 5:10 6:50 8:33 10:12 11:54 14:05 16:50 18:15 19:10 19:57 21:30 22:55 25:27 28:36 30:27 31:15 31:40

#330 3AABC 5,030 km 160 m 3:42 1:28 1:40 1:43 1:39 1:42 2:11 2:45 1:25 0:55 0:47 1:33 1:25 2:32 3:09 1:51 0:48 0:25
2 204 Ignacy Słomczyński 31:49 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

2 Orientuś Łódź 1 3:30 4:59 6:40 8:19 10:04 11:43 14:12 16:36 17:50 19:16 20:02 21:45 23:20 25:51 28:24 30:33 31:21 31:49
#167 2AAACA 5,050 km 160 m 3:30 1:29 1:41 1:39 1:45 1:39 2:29 2:24 1:14 1:26 0:46 1:43 1:35 2:31 2:33 2:09 0:48 0:28

3 209 Franciszek Łagoda 33:52 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
1 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2 3:16 5:25 7:52 9:27 11:17 13:06 15:46 17:58 19:30 20:45 21:34 23:03 24:37 27:18 30:15 32:28 33:27 33:52

#113 1CAACA 5,040 km 160 m 3:16 2:09 2:27 1:35 1:50 1:49 2:40 2:12 1:32 1:15 0:49 1:29 1:34 2:41 2:57 2:13 0:59 0:25
4 204 Michał Nowak 34:03 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

1 Orientuś Łódź 1 3:17 5:13 7:43 9:22 11:16 13:15 14:35 17:02 18:38 19:57 20:45 22:47 24:24 27:15 30:49 32:40 33:33 34:03
#134 1CBBAB 4,970 km 160 m 3:17 1:56 2:30 1:39 1:54 1:59 1:20 2:27 1:36 1:19 0:48 2:02 1:37 2:51 3:34 1:51 0:53 0:30

5 206 Jan Sztranek 35:04 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
1 Azymut Pabianice 3:36 5:16 7:16 8:51 11:09 13:01 14:24 17:09 18:32 19:43 20:27 24:23 25:36 28:23 31:46 33:47 34:40 35:04

#22 1ABABB 5,020 km 160 m 3:36 1:40 2:00 1:35 2:18 1:52 1:23 2:45 1:23 1:11 0:44 3:56 1:13 2:47 3:23 2:01 0:53 0:24
6 205 Mikołaj Paterek 36:14 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

1 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1 3:14 5:24 7:56 9:38 11:31 14:28 15:35 18:02 19:38 21:01 21:53 24:02 25:42 28:37 32:01 34:36 35:44 36:14
#157 1CCCAA 5,060 km 160 m 3:14 2:10 2:32 1:42 1:53 2:57 1:07 2:27 1:36 1:23 0:52 2:09 1:40 2:55 3:24 2:35 1:08 0:30

7 202 Rafał Gąsior 36:31 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
1 UMKS Kwidzyn 3:47 5:24 7:15 8:56 11:15 13:01 15:53 18:09 19:41 21:00 21:48 23:49 25:11 28:12 33:02 35:11 36:07 36:31

#16 1AACBB 5,080 km 160 m 3:47 1:37 1:51 1:41 2:19 1:46 2:52 2:16 1:32 1:19 0:48 2:01 1:22 3:01 4:50 2:09 0:56 0:24
8 204 Stanisław Pachnik 37:07 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

3 Orientuś Łódź 1 3:58 5:29 7:27 9:08 10:51 15:57 17:06 19:21 20:41 21:54 23:57 26:05 27:18 30:09 33:24 35:40 36:35 37:07
#377 3BCCB 5,080 km 160 m 3:58 1:31 1:58 1:41 1:43 5:06 1:09 2:15 1:20 1:13 2:03 2:08 1:13 2:51 3:15 2:16 0:55 0:32

9 200 Grzegorz Nowak 38:10 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
2 UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 3:50 5:17 7:44 9:27 11:19 16:51 18:04 20:14 21:38 23:35 24:40 26:23 28:41 31:27 34:23 36:46 37:43 38:10

#263 2BCBCA 5,020 km 160 m 3:50 1:27 2:27 1:43 1:52 5:32 1:13 2:10 1:24 1:57 1:05 1:43 2:18 2:46 2:56 2:23 0:57 0:27
10 202 Wiktor Muller 38:14 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

2 UMKS Kwidzyn 4:13 5:47 7:58 9:46 11:49 14:41 16:14 18:25 20:13 21:20 22:07 24:09 26:01 29:54 33:52 36:32 37:51 38:14
#241 2BBBAA 4,980 km 160 m 4:13 1:34 2:11 1:48 2:03 2:52 1:33 2:11 1:48 1:07 0:47 2:02 1:52 3:53 3:58 2:40 1:19 0:23

11 203 Mateusz Kula 38:38 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
3 KOS BnO Szczecin 1 4:29 6:18 8:30 10:23 12:35 15:49 17:35 20:18 22:00 23:11 24:02 26:09 27:57 30:59 35:13 37:13 38:12 38:38

#337 3ABBA 4,990 km 160 m 4:29 1:49 2:12 1:53 2:12 3:14 1:46 2:43 1:42 1:11 0:51 2:07 1:48 3:02 4:14 2:00 0:59 0:26
12 201 Patryk Marszałek 38:39 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

1 UKS Kometa Gliwice 3:57 5:49 8:00 9:39 11:33 14:45 16:05 18:27 20:57 22:06 23:04 25:34 27:46 31:15 34:42 37:20 38:14 38:39
#47 1ACBCA 5,030 km 160 m 3:57 1:52 2:11 1:39 1:54 3:12 1:20 2:22 2:30 1:09 0:58 2:30 2:12 3:29 3:27 2:38 0:54 0:25

13 211 Zbigniew Bartos 38:43 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
1 Orientuś Łódź 2 3:53 5:28 7:27 9:28 11:22 14:52 16:15 18:43 20:17 21:51 22:52 25:17 27:12 30:38 34:39 37:22 38:17 38:43

#49 1ACCAA 5,080 km 160 m 3:53 1:35 1:59 2:01 1:54 3:30 1:23 2:28 1:34 1:34 1:01 2:25 1:55 3:26 4:01 2:43 0:55 0:26
14 200 Grzegorz Porzycz 39:26 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

3 UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 4:37 6:30 8:30 10:51 12:44 14:25 17:00 19:57 21:33 22:52 23:47 25:54 29:19 32:05 35:47 37:57 38:55 39:26
#331 3AACA 5,080 km 160 m 4:37 1:53 2:00 2:21 1:53 1:41 2:35 2:57 1:36 1:19 0:55 2:07 3:25 2:46 3:42 2:10 0:58 0:31

15 209 Łukasz Strugarek 41:06 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta *53
2 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2 3:56 5:30 7:35 9:23 12:33 15:54 18:44 20:58 22:21 23:57 24:44 28:45 29:54 33:29 37:42 39:50 40:43 41:06 26:49

#214 2ACCBB 5,080 km 160 m 3:56 1:34 2:05 1:48 3:10 3:21 2:50 2:14 1:23 1:36 0:47 4:01 1:09 3:35 4:13 2:08 0:53 0:23
16 205 Jakub Toborek 42:18 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

2 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1 4:11 5:57 8:19 10:12 12:22 18:48 21:05 24:25 25:41 26:58 27:52 30:00 31:18 35:33 39:02 40:58 41:55 42:18
#238 2BBABB 5,020 km 160 m 4:11 1:46 2:22 1:53 2:10 6:26 2:17 3:20 1:16 1:17 0:54 2:08 1:18 4:15 3:29 1:56 0:57 0:23

17 210 Jan Tarnawski 42:25 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
1 WKS Wawel Kraków 3:52 5:49 8:15 10:10 12:34 15:39 17:41 21:18 23:27 25:13 26:13 28:39 30:52 34:12 38:04 41:03 42:02 42:25

#80 1BBBAB 4,990 km 160 m 3:52 1:57 2:26 1:55 2:24 3:05 2:02 3:37 2:09 1:46 1:00 2:26 2:13 3:20 3:52 2:59 0:59 0:23
18 210 Mateusz Żesławski 45:22 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

2 WKS Wawel Kraków 5:20 7:41 9:43 11:40 14:13 16:46 19:39 22:17 23:40 25:02 25:52 27:52 29:58 33:35 41:11 43:57 44:56 45:22
#167 2AAACA 5,050 km 160 m 5:20 2:21 2:02 1:57 2:33 2:33 2:53 2:38 1:23 1:22 0:50 2:00 2:06 3:37 7:36 2:46 0:59 0:26

19 206 Maciej Andrzejczak 46:11 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
2 Azymut Pabianice 4:06 6:28 9:46 12:36 16:51 20:53 22:53 25:42 27:34 29:12 30:07 32:18 34:22 37:52 41:55 44:48 45:46 46:11

#317 2CCBCA 5,010 km 160 m 4:06 2:22 3:18 2:50 4:15 4:02 2:00 2:49 1:52 1:38 0:55 2:11 2:04 3:30 4:03 2:53 0:58 0:25
20 201 Bartosz Kolodziejczyk 49:43 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

3 UKS Kometa Gliwice 5:11 7:35 10:40 13:12 17:04 20:24 22:26 26:19 28:02 29:43 30:52 33:26 34:59 39:51 45:27 48:17 49:17 49:43
#362 3BBAB 5,020 km 160 m 5:11 2:24 3:05 2:32 3:52 3:20 2:02 3:53 1:43 1:41 1:09 2:34 1:33 4:52 5:36 2:50 1:00 0:26

21 206 Karol Sieroń 49:48 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
3 Azymut Pabianice 4:48 6:28 8:58 11:31 13:46 21:55 24:48 27:24 29:00 30:53 31:45 34:15 36:37 41:19 45:24 48:00 49:18 49:48

#358 3BACA 5,070 km 160 m 4:48 1:40 2:30 2:33 2:15 8:09 2:53 2:36 1:36 1:53 0:52 2:30 2:22 4:42 4:05 2:36 1:18 0:30
22 210 Zofia Słońska 50:06 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

3 WKS Wawel Kraków 4:09 7:00 10:18 13:06 15:16 18:56 21:38 24:47 26:30 28:27 29:25 33:30 38:00 41:43 46:33 48:39 49:36 50:06
#404 3CCCB 5,070 km 160 m 4:09 2:51 3:18 2:48 2:10 3:40 2:42 3:09 1:43 1:57 0:58 4:05 4:30 3:43 4:50 2:06 0:57 0:30

23 208 Jakub Zaleski 51:40 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
1 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 1 4:11 6:06 9:21 11:29 14:17 21:52 24:51 28:00 29:43 31:55 32:50 36:42 39:07 42:50 47:39 49:55 51:06 51:40

#70 1BACBB 5,080 km 160 m 4:11 1:55 3:15 2:08 2:48 7:35 2:59 3:09 1:43 2:12 0:55 3:52 2:25 3:43 4:49 2:16 1:11 0:34
24 208 Adrian Sobiński 53:10 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

2 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 1 4:08 6:17 9:48 11:54 16:14 18:38 22:02 24:52 27:04 30:46 31:41 36:54 39:48 43:47 48:32 51:27 52:37 53:10
#295 2CBBAA 4,970 km 160 m 4:08 2:09 3:31 2:06 4:20 2:24 3:24 2:50 2:12 3:42 0:55 5:13 2:54 3:59 4:45 2:55 1:10 0:33

25 209 Artur Ważny 53:51 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta *114
3 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2 5:54 7:41 10:25 12:12 13:58 16:33 18:54 22:31 27:56 29:02 29:54 32:13 35:14 39:15 44:42 52:35 53:26 53:51 5:08

#364 3BBBA 4,990 km 160 m 5:54 1:47 2:44 1:47 1:46 2:35 2:21 3:37 5:25 1:06 0:52 2:19 3:01 4:01 5:27 7:53 0:51 0:25
26 211 Igor Kulesza 54:12 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta *114

3 Orientuś Łódź 2 4:22 6:58 9:45 12:07 15:51 23:32 26:12 29:26 31:44 33:05 34:55 37:07 38:59 42:52 49:45 52:41 53:44 54:12 3:45
#357 3BABC 5,020 km 160 m 4:22 2:36 2:47 2:22 3:44 7:41 2:40 3:14 2:18 1:21 1:50 2:12 1:52 3:53 6:53 2:56 1:03 0:28

27 211 Adam Lisiak 57:20 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
2 Orientuś Łódź 2 4:41 7:12 10:18 12:49 15:35 18:09 20:02 23:07 24:29 26:07 27:08 40:10 44:38 48:14 53:05 55:44 56:53 57:20

#292 2CBABB 5,010 km 160 m 4:41 2:31 3:06 2:31 2:46 2:34 1:53 3:05 1:22 1:38 1:01 13:02 4:28 3:36 4:51 2:39 1:09 0:27
28 207 Mateusz Grzegorczyk 57:23 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(44) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

1 KOS BnO Szczecin 2 4:06 6:13 13:04 15:40 18:34 25:29 28:39 32:07 34:25 36:03 36:58 39:56 42:26 46:42 52:07 55:39 56:48 57:23
#47 1ACBCA 5,030 km 160 m 4:06 2:07 6:51 2:36 2:54 6:55 3:10 3:28 2:18 1:38 0:55 2:58 2:30 4:16 5:25 3:32 1:09 0:35

29 200 Katarzyna Cepurdej 57:24 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(43) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
1 UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia 3:28 6:03 9:55 12:31 16:11 18:59 28:35 32:02 33:20 34:54 35:52 39:48 42:34 46:49 53:41 55:56 56:59 57:24

#130 1CBABB 5,010 km 160 m 3:28 2:35 3:52 2:36 3:40 2:48 9:36 3:27 1:18 1:34 0:58 3:56 2:46 4:15 6:52 2:15 1:03 0:25
30 208 Jakub Jończy 57:32 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

3 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 1 4:41 6:37 9:01 11:46 14:13 28:25 29:51 34:20 35:55 37:46 38:50 41:02 43:50 47:47 53:28 56:12 57:01 57:32
#345 3ACAC 5,060 km 160 m 4:41 1:56 2:24 2:45 2:27 14:12 1:26 4:29 1:35 1:51 1:04 2:12 2:48 3:57 5:41 2:44 0:49 0:31

31 203 Jakub Kondys 61:37 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(112) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
2 KOS BnO Szczecin 1 4:37 8:55 12:42 16:15 19:01 30:33 32:22 36:03 37:49 39:53 40:52 44:26 47:33 51:18 57:07 59:40 61:04 61:37

#322 2CCCBB 5,070 km 160 m 4:37 4:18 3:47 3:33 2:46 11:32 1:49 3:41 1:46 2:04 0:59 3:34 3:07 3:45 5:49 2:33 1:24 0:33
32 203 Michał Dobiecki 64:06 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(67) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

1 KOS BnO Szczecin 1 6:01 8:31 13:28 16:33 21:58 26:13 30:07 36:47 38:18 41:30 42:25 45:36 48:15 52:07 58:51 62:34 63:41 64:06
#59 1BAACA 5,050 km 160 m 6:01 2:30 4:57 3:05 5:25 4:15 3:54 6:40 1:31 3:12 0:55 3:11 2:39 3:52 6:44 3:43 1:07 0:25

33 201 Natalia Sobel 72:36 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta
2 UKS Kometa Gliwice 5:38 11:39 16:19 19:25 22:32 25:50 32:43 41:00 42:56 45:13 47:02 50:38 55:12 60:44 67:30 70:29 72:04 72:36

#284 2CACAB 5,060 km 160 m 5:38 6:01 4:40 3:06 3:07 3:18 6:53 8:17 1:56 2:17 1:49 3:36 4:34 5:32 6:46 2:59 1:35 0:32
34 207 Piotr Kotkowiak 94:31 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(42) 7(39) 8(118) 9(40) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta

2 KOS BnO Szczecin 2 8:38 14:05 19:51 25:32 30:01 34:25 42:58 50:30 54:53 59:29 60:38 65:02 68:49 75:30 85:23 92:09 93:55 94:31
#230 2BACAB 5,070 km 160 m 8:38 5:27 5:46 5:41 4:29 4:24 8:33 7:32 4:23 4:36 1:09 4:24 3:47 6:41 9:53 6:46 1:46 0:36

 
202 Natalia Pudlis nkl 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(106) 5(45) 6(41) 7(39) 8(118) 9(103) 10(51) 11(52) 12(111) 13(55) 14(117) 15(74) 16(75) 17(100) Meta *54

3 UMKS Kwidzyn 5:24 8:31 13:19 16:42 19:32 39:19 45:53 50:27 53:11 55:25 56:28 60:21 ----- 74:10 80:45 86:13 87:20 87:58 67:02
#399 3CCAC 5,050 km 160 m 5:24 3:07 4:48 3:23 2:50 19:47 6:34 4:34 2:44 2:14 1:03 3:53 13:49 6:35 5:28 1:07 0:38

 
 
 

M21 (36)
L.p. NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

1 2 Michał Olejnik 37:44 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(45) 7(106) 8(48) 9(50) 10(51) 11(52) 12(55) 13(59) 14(60) 15(61) 16(65) 17(64) 18(73) 19(74) 20(75) 21(100) Meta
3 WKS Grunwald Poznań 3:11 4:33 6:05 9:06 10:12 12:01 13:20 14:55 15:30 17:57 18:37 21:09 23:02 26:12 27:20 29:15 30:26 31:38 35:11 36:39 37:17 37:44

#1019 3ABCAB 7,150 km 300 m 3:11 1:22 1:32 3:01 1:06 1:49 1:19 1:35 0:35 2:27 0:40 2:32 1:53 3:10 1:08 1:55 1:11 1:12 3:33 1:28 0:38 0:27
2 1 Wojciech Kowalski 39:14 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(39) 5(43) 6(45) 7(106) 8(49) 9(50) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(60) 15(61) 16(63) 17(64) 18(73) 19(74) 20(75) 21(100) Meta

3 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1 2:50 4:22 6:17 9:25 10:36 11:55 13:13 14:46 15:28 17:50 18:32 20:18 23:52 26:13 27:25 28:32 30:39 32:02 36:13 37:47 38:30 39:14
#1150 3CABCA 7,140 km 300 m 2:50 1:32 1:55 3:08 1:11 1:19 1:18 1:33 0:42 2:22 0:42 1:46 3:34 2:21 1:12 1:07 2:07 1:23 4:11 1:34 0:43 0:44

3 2 Bartosz Pawlak 40:35 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(39) 5(43) 6(45) 7(106) 8(49) 9(50) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(60) 15(61) 16(63) 17(64) 18(73) 19(74) 20(75) 21(100) Meta
2 WKS Grunwald Poznań 2:48 4:26 6:31 9:42 11:12 12:32 13:52 15:30 16:15 18:54 19:36 21:27 25:05 27:37 29:08 30:19 32:36 33:58 37:59 39:31 40:14 40:35

#842 2CABCAB 7,140 km 300 m 2:48 1:38 2:05 3:11 1:30 1:20 1:20 1:38 0:45 2:39 0:42 1:51 3:38 2:32 1:31 1:11 2:17 1:22 4:01 1:32 0:43 0:21
4 7 Mateusz Dzioba 42:22 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(39) 5(43) 6(45) 7(106) 8(49) 9(50) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(60) 15(61) 16(63) 17(64) 18(73) 19(74) 20(75) 21(100) Meta

3 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 3:15 4:42 6:07 9:54 11:07 12:29 13:59 15:31 16:19 19:08 19:54 21:39 25:38 28:51 30:14 32:09 34:27 35:50 39:36 41:15 41:53 42:22
#988 3AABCA 7,150 km 300 m 3:15 1:27 1:25 3:47 1:13 1:22 1:30 1:32 0:48 2:49 0:46 1:45 3:59 3:13 1:23 1:55 2:18 1:23 3:46 1:39 0:38 0:29

5 1 Mikołaj Krawczyński 43:06 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(45) 7(106) 8(48) 9(50) 10(51) 11(52) 12(55) 13(59) 14(60) 15(61) 16(65) 17(64) 18(73) 19(74) 20(75) 21(100) Meta
1 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1 3:06 4:37 6:15 9:48 11:06 13:06 14:34 16:26 17:03 19:45 20:27 23:39 25:34 29:05 30:26 32:40 34:09 35:41 40:22 42:00 42:43 43:06

#94 1ABCABB 7,150 km 300 m 3:06 1:31 1:38 3:33 1:18 2:00 1:28 1:52 0:37 2:42 0:42 3:12 1:55 3:31 1:21 2:14 1:29 1:32 4:41 1:38 0:43 0:23
6 11 Mikolaj Dudtkowski 43:09 1(31) 2(36) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(45) 7(106) 8(50) 9(51) 10(52) 11(53) 12(57) 13(60) 14(61) 15(65) 16(64) 17(73) 18(74) 19(75) 20(100) Meta

1 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2 3:11 4:36 6:19 9:53 11:04 13:04 14:29 16:49 19:44 20:26 22:13 26:18 28:59 30:22 32:39 34:15 35:43 40:26 42:01 42:44 43:09
#70 1ABACBB 7,140 km 300 m 3:11 1:25 1:43 3:34 1:11 2:00 1:25 2:20 2:55 0:42 1:47 4:05 2:41 1:23 2:17 1:36 1:28 4:43 1:35 0:43 0:25

7 7 Kuba Drągowski 43:29 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(39) 5(41) 6(45) 7(106) 8(48) 9(50) 10(51) 11(52) 12(55) 13(59) 14(60) 15(61) 16(65) 17(64) 18(73) 19(74) 20(75) 21(100) Meta
1 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 3:14 4:41 6:41 10:18 11:20 13:21 14:49 16:40 17:17 19:56 20:38 23:38 25:35 29:14 30:38 32:48 34:18 35:47 40:39 42:17 43:04 43:29

#256 1BBCABB 7,150 km 300 m 3:14 1:27 2:00 3:37 1:02 2:01 1:28 1:51 0:37 2:39 0:42 3:00 1:57 3:39 1:24 2:10 1:30 1:29 4:52 1:38 0:47 0:25
8 1 Tomas Krivda 43:37 1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(39) 5(42) 6(45) 7(106) 8(50) 9(51) 10(52) 11(54) 12(58) 13(60) 14(61) 15(62) 16(64) 17(73) 18(67) 19(75) 20(100) Meta

2 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1 3:20 4:40 6:27 9:54 12:05 13:14 14:37 17:08 19:41 20:23 24:02 27:14 30:26 32:11 34:47 35:34 37:04 40:42 42:34 43:14 43:37
#767 2BCABCA 7,120 km 300 m 3:20 1:20 1:47 3:27 2:11 1:09 1:23 2:31 2:33 0:42 3:39 3:12 3:12 1:45 2:36 0:47 1:30 3:38 1:52 0:40 0:23

9 7 Michal Kalata 44:10 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(39) 5(42) 6(45) 7(106) 8(50) 9(51) 10(52) 11(54) 12(58) 13(60) 14(61) 15(62) 16(64) 17(73) 18(67) 19(75) 20(100) Meta
2 MKS Paulinum Jelenia Góra 3:07 4:39 7:02 10:19 12:53 14:08 15:35 18:01 20:45 21:30 24:18 27:36 30:30 32:15 34:58 35:43 37:04 40:58 43:05 43:47 44:10

#929 2CCABCA 7,100 km 300 m 3:07 1:32 2:23 3:17 2:34 1:15 1:27 2:26 2:44 0:45 2:48 3:18 2:54 1:45 2:43 0:45 1:21 3:54 2:07 0:42 0:23
10 3 Jan Bednarski 44:37 1(33) 2(34) 3(37) 4(39) 5(43) 6(45) 7(106) 8(49) 9(50) 10(51) 11(52) 12(53) 13(57) 14(60) 15(61) 16(63) 17(64) 18(73) 19(74) 20(75) 21(100) Meta

1 UNTS Warszawa 1 3:01 5:14 7:24 10:48 12:00 13:24 14:50 16:21 17:02 19:45 20:24 22:14 26:14 29:04 30:26 31:51 34:58 36:27 41:48 43:29 44:11 44:37
#356 1CABCAB 7,140 km 300 m 3:01 2:13 2:10 3:24 1:12 1:24 1:26 1:31 0:41 2:43 0:39 1:50 4:00 2:50 1:22 1:25 3:07 1:29 5:21 1:41 0:42 0:26

